Course espoir n.3 - Descente Molsheim 28/04/2019

R1: DORFFNER Frédéric

Frek.
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Resultats
Classement
C1 HOMME - BENJAMIN

Dossard Nom Prénom

4 WALTZ GREGORY

2 CURTIUS LEOPOLD

1 CANEVET YANN

5 BLANK QUENTIN

7 LEONELLI ERIC

3 AMIR-TAHMASSEB TIMOTHEE CYRUS
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C1 HOMME - MINIME
1 8 JEMAI SALIM
2 9 KESSLER LUDOVIC

C1 DAME - MINIME
1 56 BANZOUZI MASSENGO - VAN THUYNE SHERRYL

K1 DAME - BENJAMIN

12 FRANCOIS LIO

11 SCHOENBACHER LOU-ANN
13 GARSAULT LISE

15 PILON ARIANE
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K1 DAME - MINIME

19 TAUBNER ROSA ODILE

17 PRACHT ANNA

21 DORFFNER EDMEE

20 DEVRIES LAYLA

16 BANZOUZI MASSENGO - VAN THUYNE SHERRYL

a s wnNn =

K1 HOMME - BENJAMIN
25 CURTIUS LEOPOLD
32 LOUVEZ YOHAN
26 KORN THIBAUD
31 PRINCIPAUD MAXENCE
33 RUDINGER CHARLI
30 AMIR-TAHMASSEB TIMOTHEE CYRUS
23 GOLIAS ALEXANDRE
29 CANEVET YANN
9 24 LEONELLI ERIC
10 28 LOUIS ERWANN
11 27 JUNG BAPTISTE
12 22 BLANK QUENTIN
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K1 HOMME - MINIME
1 42 JEMAI SALIM
2 44 DE LA PAIX FLORIAN
3 37 HRAIBA ADAM
4 34 KONSTANTINIDIS TIMEE
5 38 KESSLER LUDOVIC
6 36 VON PLEHN ALEXANDRE
7 40 JANSSEN MOISE
8 43 FAIVRE VINCENT
9 39 PLEIS PAUL

10 45 WALTZ MATTHA%,0
11 35 BRANDT EVAN
12 41 MULLERHEDDAR TEO
K1 HOMME - POUSSIN
1 49 CANEVET ANAEL
2 48 PARENT YOHANN
3 51 LE GUILLOU LOIS
4 50 LITIQUE ROMAIN
5 47 WALTZ JONATHAN
K1 HOMME - CADET
1 52 LACQUEMENT MATHIS
2 53 NAUDIN NICOLAS
3 57 MELLINGER ETHAN
K1 DAME - CADET
1 54 GARSAULT CLARA
2 55 LE PORT ALIX

C2 HOMME - MINIME

10 HRAIBA ADAM/ DE LA PAIX FLORIAN

Club

C.K.C. DEL'ILL SELESTAT

ASCPA C.K. STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES

ASCPA C.K. STRASBOURG
ASCPA C.K. STRASBOURG

STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES

BRUCHE SPORT PASSION MOLSHEI!

STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
C.K.C. DEL'ILL SELESTAT

STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES

BRUCHE SPORT PASSION MOLSHEI!

C.K. APACH COLMAR
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES

ASCPA C.K. STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
C.K.C. DE L'ILL SELESTAT
ASCPA C.K. STRASBOURG
C.K.C. DEL'ILL SELESTAT
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
C.K.C.DE L'ILL SELESTAT
C.K.C. DEL'ILL SELESTAT
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES

ASCPA C.K. STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
ASCPA C.K. STRASBOURG
ASCPA C.K. STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
ASCPA C.K. STRASBOURG
ASCPA C.K. STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
C.K.C.DE L'ILL SELESTAT
C.K. APACH COLMAR
C.K.C.DE L'ILL SELESTAT

C.K. APACH COLMAR

BRUCHE SPORT PASSION MOLSHEI!

C.K. APACH COLMAR
C.K. APACH COLMAR
C.K.C. DEL'ILL SELESTAT

C.K.C.DE L'ILL SELESTAT
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES

BRUCHE SPORT PASSION MOLSHEI!

STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
C.K.C. DE L'ILL SELESTAT

STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES

Temps

07:08,21
07:11,04
07:59,57
08:08,23
08:41,37
08:47,48

06:30,24
06:49,33

08:03,41

06:37,07
06:51,78
07:22,99
07:28,92

05:59,45
06:05,08
06:20,63
06:46,81
06:55,94

06:13,15
06:22,53
06:34,11
06:35,53
06:39,14
06:40,12
06:51,96
06:52,20
06:58,34
07:10,89
07:13,42
07:15,54

05:10,26
05:29,88
05:36,78
05:53,84
05:56,49
06:03,78
06:11,59
06:19,41
06:29,30
06:32,37
06:33,27
07:02,63

07:22,69
07:32,28
07:37,19
07:44,81
07:55,47

06:17,91
06:35,88
06:45,20

07:06,52
07:50,68

06:39,08

Diff

00:00,00
00:02,83
00:51,36
01:00,02
01:33,16
01:39,27

00:00,00
00:19,09

00:00,00

00:00,00
00:14,71
00:45,92
00:51,85

00:00,00
00:05,63
00:21,18
00:47,36
00:56,49

00:00,00
00:09,38
00:20,96
00:22,38
00:25,99
00:26,97
00:38,81
00:39,05
00:45,19
00:57,74
01:00,27
01:02,39

00:00,00
00:19,62
00:26,52
00:43,58
00:46,23
00:53,52
01:01,33
01:09,15
01:19,04
01:22,11
01:23,01
01:52,37

00:00,00
00:09,59
00:14,50
00:22,12
00:32,78

00:00,00
00:17,97
00:27,29

00:00,00
00:44,16

00:00,00
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